
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

Schepp, Mika Hetzenhof 4 14 3 21
Wüst, Etienne Augsburg 6 6 9 5 21
Faaß, Kilian Leitershofen 5 5 6 4 16
Heinle, Bastian Klingenburg 4 2 5 5 1 14
Netscher, Fernando Leitershofen 4 3 6 13
Gah, Marco Augsburg 3 1 2 5 4 12
Ballesteros-Eberhardt, Jürgen Klingenburg 8 8
Haase, Maximilian Leitershofen 0 1 2 4 1 7
Mursall, Moritz Lechfeld 0 0 0 3 3 1 7
Sailer, Ferdinand Augsburg 0 2 2 3 7
Kiefer, Marius Lechfeld 0 3 1 0 4
Anthuber, Vincent Augsburg 0 0 4 0 4
Bacher, Adrian Dillingen 0 0 1 2 3
Jäckle, Henri Dillingen 0 0

Lorenz, Tanja Wörthsee 1 5 5 7 10 4 22
von Arnswald, Cosima Klingenburg 1 0 1 2 4
Nerlinger, Antonia Leitershofen 0 0
Berg, Laetitia Augsburg 0 0 0 0

Wüst, Etienne Augsburg 21 22 21 16 64
Heinle, Bastian Klingenburg 17 14 20 18 12 55
Lorenz, Tanja Wörthsee 10 17 17 17 20 14 54
Faaß, Kilian Leitershofen 17 21 16 12 54
Mursall, Moritz Lechfeld 15 3 11 23 12 15 53
Netscher, Fernando Leitershofen 16 16 17 49
Haase, Maximilian Leitershofen 7 12 17 18 9 47
Gah, Marco Augsburg 13 9 14 19 14 47
von Arnswald, Cosima Klingenburg 13 6 16 15 44
Anthuber, Vincent Augsburg 9 9 21 10 40
Schepp, Mika Hetzenhof 11 20 9 40
Sailer, Ferdinand Augsburg 1 14 14 11 39
Kiefer, Marius Lechfeld 8 12 12 13 37
Bacher, Adrian Dillingen 8 5 9 16 33
Berg, Laetitia Augsburg 7 4 17 28
Faaß, Kilian Leitershofen 18 18

Brutto Jungen AK 12

Brutto Mädchen AK 12

Netto AK 12



Jäckle, Henri Dillingen 7 7
Nerlinger, Antonia Leitershofen 1 1




